 1
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
GAS AND LIQUIDS
THERMAL FLOW SENSOR
AI.GLFT-ECooling
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  2
FEATURES

Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  5
ORDER CODE
AI.GLFT-ECooling GAS and LIQUID FLOW SWITCH
VERSION SELECTION
1: 20...36 Vdc
PROCESS CONNECTION
0: STD (M18X1.5F)
OUTPUT
01: F:PNP  T:PNP
ROD PLUNGE LENGTH (UNDER THREAD)
ORDER CODE EXAMPLE:
                                     Power supply             Process connection           Outputs          Length            MV cable      Lenght     Cable material
Code description:
AI.GLFT-ECooling Flow switch for gases and liquids
F+T: flow and temperature measurement version
1: power supply 20..36VDC
1: process connection 1/2”GAS-M
05: F:4-20mA T:4-20mA
L1: bar immersion length 45mm
A: angled cable outlet
05: cable length 5 meters
C: PVC cable material
AI.GLFT-ECooling 1 1 05 L1 A 05 C
02: F:NPN  T:NPN
03: F:RELAY PNP  T:PNP
04: F:RELAY NPN  T:NPN
N.B.: when choosing the bar immersion length, consider 12mm thread height to be added to the chosen length
05: F:4-20mA  T:4-20mA
SUPPLY
F+T: measure flow and temperature
1: 1/2”GAS-M (with fitting)
2: 1/2”NPT-M (with fitting)
3: M20X1.5 (with fitting)
4: Personalized
L1: 45mm
L2: 100mm
L3: 200mm
DIRECT CABLE OUTPUT (M12 CONNECTOR)
D: straight exit
A: angular exit
CABLE LENGTH
02: 2 m
05: 5 m
10: 10 m
CABLE MATERIAL
R: PUR
C: PVC
S: PVC (with shielded cable)
L*: Personalized
Sede operativa e Uffici
Via Quintino Sella, 6
10020 Riva presso Chieri (TO)
T (+39) 011 198 218 39 - F (+39) 011 198 371 06
@